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633

81



ABAR — #:EER

HE
RA
BRI (BRK)
BEE (RAREBETIE

2019

1,199,648

321,189

1,222,468

2020

1,116,068

235,616

768,679

2021

761,375

133,293

684,197

R R)

ABEAR — fEER

5N (BRE)
HE=
It
RIS ey
5N (BRE)
EB=
et
REEBE ey
BN (BIRE)
gt
BEZ WA Kepy

E2REEE
ERZREEE B (BRK)

gt

82

2019

723,676
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EXE785E (NTU Scholars)
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Main Library

@ https://www.lib.ntu.edu.tw
tul@ntu.edu.tw
n https://www.facebook.com/NTULIB

@ +886-2-3366-2326

10617 Z=IETh #HTARER AR 155
No. 1, Sec. 4, Roosevelt Rd., Taipei 10617, Taiwan (R.0.C.)

HERE

EiREAELSEEE

Koo Chen-Fu Memorial Library

@ https://web.lib.ntu.edu.tw/koolib/
ntukoolib@ntu.edu.tw
n https://www.facebook.com/ntukoolib

‘8 +886-2-3366-8300 ext.55600, 55601
10617 EIEHEHTEIR4ER 15

No. 1, Sec. 4, Roosevelt Rd., Taipei 10617, Taiwan (R.0.C.)

B2ETE

Medical Library

@ https://ntuml.mc.ntu.edu.tw
medlib@ntu.edu.tw
ﬂ https://www.facebook.com/ntuml

Dy
€ +886-2-2356-2207, 2356-2208

10051 =T {ZEER1ER 158
No.1, Sec.1, Ren Ai Rd., Taipei, 10051, Taiwan (R.O.C.)


https://www.facebook.com/ntuml
mailto:medlib@ntu.edu.tw
https://ntuml.mc.ntu.edu.tw
https://www.facebook.com/ntukoolib
https://www.facebook.com/NTULIB
https://www.lib.ntu.edu.tw
mailto:tul@ntu.edu.tw
mailto:ntukoolib@ntu.edu.tw
https://web.lib.ntu.edu.tw/koolib




COEUEERBEEEHE
National Taiwan University

Library

BTN | BRAE

EiRE | BiIEEXEEEE

R | BuEEAEESR#EERBEA
yright © National Taiwan University Library





